BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620024

U.G. EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

- NOVEMBER 2015 ADMITTED FROM 2005 BATCH ONWARDS

B.Com. / COMMERCE / CO-OPERATION / APPLIED / COMP. APPLICATIONS / BANK MANAGEMENT / CORPORATE SECRETARYSHIP (C.B.C.S.)

9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
TITLE OF THE PAPER

2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM
TITLE OF THE PAPER

# NON-MAJOR ELECTIVES #

NMECAC4
NMECAC3
NMECCO3A
NMECCO3

RCCCM7
RCCCMS8

RCCCM9
RCCCM10

RCCCM4
RCCCM5

RACCM3C
RCCCM1

MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS

STOCK MARKET PRACTICE
PRINCIPLE OF CO-OPERATION
MANAGEMENT OF SELF-HELP GROUP

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING
AUDITING

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS TO BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS ACCOUNTING
BUSINESS LAWS

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY

12-11-2015
12-11-2015

12-11-2015

12-11-2015

# B.Com. (COMMERCE) #

23-11-2015
24-11-2015

25-11-2015
26-11-2015
26-11-2015
27-11-2015
27-11-2015
28-11-2015
30-11-2015
01-12-2015

02-12-2015
03-12-2015

THURSDAY
THURSDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY

INTRODUCTIONS TO ACCOUNTANCY
MUTUAL FUNDS
SERVICE SECTOR MARKETING

CO-OPERATIVE DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE

NMECAC6
NMECACS5
NMECCO4A

NMECCO4

RCCCM11

RCCCM12 / RCCCAl2 / RCCBM12 / RCCAC1l1

FINANCIAL SERVICES
SERVICES MARKETING
LABOUR LAWS

EXPORT MARKETING
INSURANCES

COST ACCOUNTING

COMPANY LAW AND SECRETARIAL
PRACTICE
BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

BUSINESS TOOLS FOR DECISION MAKING

RCCCM13
MBEC3
MBEC4

MBECS5

MBEC6

RCCCM6
RACCMAC

RACCM5C
RCCCM3



(1) FORENOON (2) (3) (4) AFTERNOON (5) (6)
RCCCM2 BANKING THEORY LAW AND PRACTICE 04-12-2015 FRIDAY BUSINESS ECONOMICS RACCM2B
RACAC2/09 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 05-12-2015 SATURDAY MARKETING RACCM2C

# B.Com. (CO-OPERATION) #
RCCCO7 BANKING THEORY AND PRACTICE 23-11-2015 MONDAY COMPUTERISED ACCOUNTING RCCCO11
RCCCO8 LEGAL FRAME WORK FOR CO-OPERATIVES 24-11-2015 TUESDAY GENERAL AND CO-OPERATIVE AUDITING RCCCO12
AND ADMINISTRATION
RCCCO9 CO-OPERATIVE ACCOUNTING 25-11-2015 WEDNESDAY FIELD PLACEMENT AND INTERSHIP RCCCO13
MBECO1 BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAME WORK 26-11-2015 THURSDAY FINANCIAL SERVICES MBECO3
—_———— mememm—— | emmemem—————— 26-11-2015 THURSDAY ADVERTISING AND SALES PROMOTION MBECO4
MBECO2 CONSUMER PRODUCTION 27-11-2015 FRIDAY ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT MBECOS5
—_——— | emmem————— 27-11-2015 FRIDAY CO-OPERATIVE MANAGEMENT MBECO6
RCCCO4 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 28-11-2015 SATURDAY COMPUTER APPLICATION IN OFFICE RCCCO6
MANAGEMENT
RCCCO5 PRODUCTION AND CO-OPERATIVES 30-11-2015 MONDAY STATISTICAL METHODS RACCO4C
RACCO3C BUSINESS ECONOMICS 01-12-2015 TUESDAY MARKETING PRACTICES RACCO5C
RCCCO1 HISTORY AND DEVELOPMENT OF CO-OPERATION 02-12-2015 WEDNESDAY CO-OPERATIVE FINANCE AND BANKING RCCCO3
RCCCO2 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY 03-12-2015 THURSDAY TRADING AND SERVICE CO-OPERATIVES RACCO2A
RACCO1B BUSINESS ORGANISATION AND MANAGEMENT 04-12-2015 FRIDAY BUSINESS COMMUNICATION RACCO2C
B.Com. (APPLIED) #

RCCAC6 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 23-11-2015 MONDAY FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT RCCAC10
RCCAC7 SERVICES MARKETING 24-11-2015 TUESDAY INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE

RCCAC11 / RCCCAl2 / RCCBM12 / RCCAC1l1
RCCACS8 ACCOUNTING FOR DECISION MAKING 25-11-2015 WEDNESDAY FINANCIAL SERVICES RCCAC12
RCCACY9 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 26-11-2015 THURSDAY INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT MBECAP2
RCCAC3 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 27-11-2015 FRIDAY COST ACCOUNTING RCCACS5
RCCAC4 PRACTICAL AUDITING 28-11-2015 SATURDAY BUSINESS LAWS RACAC3B
RACAC2B COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN BUSINESS 30-11-2015 MONDAY ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT RACAC3C



(1) FORENOON  (2) (3) (4) AFTERNOON (5) (6)
RCCAC1/RCCAC1/10 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY 01-12-2015 TUESDAY BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS RCCAC2
RCCC1A PRACTICAL BANKING 02-12-2015 WEDNESDAY BUSINESS ECONOMICS RACAC2A
RACAC1B BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 03-12-2015 THURSDAY MARKETING RACAC2C
# B.Com. (COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) #

RCCCA7 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 23-11-2015 MONDAY MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING RCCCAll
RCCCAS8 BUSINESS LAW 24-11-2015 TUESDAY INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE

RCCBM12 / RCCCAl2 / RCCCM12 / RCCAC1l1
RCCCA9 ENTERPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT 25-11-2015 WEDNESDAY COMPUTERISED ACCOUNTING RCCCA1l3
RCCCA1l0 WEB DESIGNING 26-11-2015 THURSDAY BANKING THEORY LAW AND PRACTICE MBECA3
MBECAl E-COMMERCE 27-11-2015 FRIDAY MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM MBECA2
RCCCA4 BUSINESS ACCOUNTING 28-11-2015 SATURDAY COST ACCOUNTING RCCCA6
RCCCAS5 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 30-11-2015 MONDAY VISUAL PROGRAMMING RACCA7
RACCA6 PROGRAMMING IN C 01-12-2015 TUESDAY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT RACCAS8
RCCCAl PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY 02-12-2015 WEDNESDAY BUSINESS TOOLS FOR DECISION MAKING RCCCA3
RCCCA2 MARKETING 03-12-2015 THURSDAY PC-PACKAGES-II (THEORY) RACCA2
RACCAl PC PACKAGES -I (THEORY) 04-12-2015 FRIDAY INTERNET-IITI (THEORY) RACCA3

# B.Com. (BANK MANAGEMENT) #

RCCBM7 DEVELOPMENT BANKING 23-11-2015 MONDAY FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT RCCBM11
RCCBMS8 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 24-11-2015 TUESDAY INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE

RCCBM12 / RCCCAl2 / RCCM12 / RCCAC1l1l
RCCBM9 COMPUTER APPLICATION TO BANKING 25-11-2015 WEDNESDAY FINANCIAL SERVICES RCCBM13
RCCBM10 INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEM 26-11-2015 THURSDAY FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT MBECBM2
MBECBM1 INTERNATIONAL TRADE 27-11-2015 FRIDAY E-BANKING MBECBM3
RCCBM4 STATISTICAL TOOL FOR DECISION MAKING 28-11-2015 SATURDAY CREDIT MANAGEMENT RCCBM6
RCCBM5 CO-OPERATIVE BANKING 30-11-2015 MONDAY CORPORATE ACCOUNTING RACBMAC



01-12-2015
02-12-2015
03-12-2015
04-12-2015

(CORPORATE

23-11-2015
24-11-2015
25-11-2015
26-11-2015
27-11-2015
28-11-2015
30-11-2015
01-12-2015
02-12-2015
03-12-2015
04-12-2015

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
FRIDAY

SERVICES MARKETING
BANKING LAW AND PRACTICE
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTANCY
ECONOMIC ANALYSIS

SECRETARYSHIP) #

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
BUSUNESS MANAGEMENT
INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT
INDIRECT TAXES

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING
BUSINESS STATISTICS
INDUSTRIAL LAW

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-II
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

RACBM5C
RCCBM2

RACBM2B
RACBM2C

CCsAll
CCCsAl2
CCCsAl3
MBECSA2
MBECSA3

CCCSsA6

ACCSA5

ACCSA6

CCCsA3

ACCSsA2

ACCSA3

RACBM3C BUSINESS LAWS
RCCBM1 BANKING THEORY
RCCBM3 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
RACBM1A PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY
# B.COM.
CCCSA7 CORPORATE FINANCIAL REPORTING
CCCSA8 BANKIG THEORY LAW AND PRACTICE
CCCSa9 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN BUSINESS
CCCSal10 INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE
MBECSAL SOFT SKILLS
CCcCsa4 COMPANY LAW & SECRETARIAL PRACTICE-II
CCCSA5 COST ACCOUNTING
ACCSA4 COMMERCIAL LAW
ccesal FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-I
CCCSA2 COMPANY LAW & SECRETARIAL PRATICE-I
ACCSAl MARKETING
Palkalaiperur.

Tiruchirappalli - 620 024

Dr. A. SELVAM M.A.,

Ph.D.,

Controller of Examinations






